Please sign up and plan to
arrive 5 mins prior to your
audition time.

Monday August 19th ~ Band
Room (for new members)

3:00-3:10pm
3:10-3:20
3:20-3:30
3:30-3:40

3:40-3:50
3:50-4:00
4:00-4:10
4:10-4:20
4:20-4:30

4:30-4:40
4:40-4:50
4:50-5:00
5:00-5:10
5:10-5:20
5:20-5:30
5:30-5:40
5:40-5:50

5:50-6:00

LAST NAME

Baker

Angeja

Makstman
Faciane

Krol

Tran
Maharjan
Kirk
Statton

Lim
Leung
Wu

Willson

Ballesteros
Chen

Jin
Lemmer

Bennett

Zoom LINK: https://zoom.

us/j/99643058271?

Tuesday August 20th ~ZOOM pwd=UEplaDh4bFIwS08
(For i ejJKVXAQUW9xZz09
2:00-2:10pm Gallegos
2:10-2:20 Ozaeta
2:20-2:30 Liang
2:30-2:40 Hanley
2:40-2:50 Fong
2:50-3:00 Turk
3:00-3:10 Mroz Snodgrass
3:10-3:20 Blas
3:20-3:30 Ko
3:30-3:40 Bulgatti
3:40-3:50 Conde
3:50-4:00 Hammond
BREAK FOR MS GOMES
BREAK FOR MS GOMES

B :20 ( see email from ms
gomes) Leon
4:20-4:30 Van
4:30-4:40 Yost
4:40-4:50 Mostasisa
4:50-5:00 Herrmann
5:00-5:10 Li
5:10-5:20 Chen
5:20-5:30 Kiehn
5:30-5:40 Howard
5:30-5:40 (Ms Gomes made a
mistake but we will make it work!
Still show up) Arcenio
5:40-5:50 Lee
5:40-5:50 (I'll be there soon! -
ms g) Foster
5:50-6:00 - Running late
(understood! Take your time! :) -
Geraldine) Segura
5:50-6:00 - running late Ozaeta
6:00-6:10 Gruzman
6:10-6:20 Yee
6:20-6:30 Ewing

GRADUATION
FIRST NAME YEAR
Penny 2028
Sylvia 2027
Tali (Avital) 2027
Faith 2027
Caroline 2027
Hannah 2027
Lavanna 2028
Rachel 2026
Connor 2027
Chloe 2028
Derek 2028
Sherina 2027
Michael 2028
Ella Joy 2028
Maddie 2028
Isabella 2028
Huck 2028
Jack 2028
Amelia 2025
Kate 2026
Bernice 2027
Fiona 2027
Emma 2027
Catherine 2027
Cass 2025
Gabby 2026
Cameron 2026
Gabi 2026
Cassandra 2026
Dylan 2026
Yair 2026
Madison 2027
Sam (Samantha) 2027
Justin 2027
Connor 2027
Carina 2025
Evangeline 2026
Emma 2025
Maliah 2026
Genevieve 2027
Ellie 2026
Elizabeth 2027
Geraldine 2027
Julian 2025
Anna-Sophia 2027
Heather 2027
Jackie

VOICE PART(S)

mezzo soprano
maybe alto

alto

| believe | am a soprano

Soprano
Alto?

alto

Alto or mezzo-soprano
Baritone/bass

soprano
Tenor
Alto (?)

Tenor/baritone

Alto or Mezzo Soprano
Soprano?

Alto (?)
Tenor

Prob. Tenor

Anything
Alto

Alto

Alto
Soprano 2

Soprano

Mezzo Soprano! alto
Mezzo Soprano/l don't know

Alto
Alto

Mezzo Soprano

Bass
Alto
Soprano
Tenor

bass
soprano

Soprano
alto
alto
alto
soprano

alto

alto 1

bass

Alto
Alto

What is your previous singing experience?

musical theater 2 years / private voice coach 6 months / singing middle school
choir

musica theater camps since 2nd grade, a year of school church choir
| have been singing since i was 6 as part of a program
I've never been in a choir, | usually just sing at home

Participated in musical theater voice classes for over 10 years, a few years of
private lessons, participated in a choir for two years. Additionally | have had
many solo and leading roles in musical theater productions.

No prior singing experience

7 years in SFGC, 5 years of private voice lessons, performed in opera and
musical theatre productions

| have participated in musical theatre productions, including lead roles, along
with singing throughout middle school. In Addition | take private voice lessons
and love singing while playing guitar.

| have been singing with Ragazzi Boys chorus since January of 2018

I have been singing in a choir called Peninsula Girls Chorus for four years and
have sung for my middle school's choir as well.

| have never been in choir, but sing at church and home.
Participated in an ensemble for a small musical in middle school

Elementary /middle school choir 1-8th gr, did ACDA choir last year at
Pasadena

| sing at church on our youth band as a vocalist, | sang for a musical in 8th
grade.

I have been taking voice lessons for 5 years and did choir.
1 sang for my school choir for about 3-4 years and sing at home.
Middle School Advanced choir

Middle School Choir (5th - 8th grade), CCDA Honor Choir, ACDA Honor Choir,
several roles in musical theater

I've been in musicals since first grade, was a part of chamber and mixed last
year, music min, | cantor at my local church, and have taken 2 college courses
on Voice

Mixed and Chamber last year; few years of elementary school choir; pretty expe
Mixed Choir last year

Mixed choir last year

1 year mixed choir

I've been in choir at Sl for 2 years and music min last year, | participated in musi

I've been in mixed choir for 2 years and treble for 1. | did some more singing
at my old school. :)

Singing in choir/band at church. Spring concert last year in mixed chorus

Choir for 2 years at S, choir at elementary school for 3 years, MTW for 2-3
years when | was younger

Voice lessons for 5 years. three Broadways for SFCMT, choir at Sl for one year,

Vocal training at Spark of Creation Studio and SF American Conservatory
Theater, Musical Theater

6 years of choir experience with many performances, in front of school piers,
masses, and in an actual performance. | have also done some courses in
music theory outside of school.

Voice lessons for 3 years in middle school, 3 musical theater performances,
and 1 year of mixed chorus.

Choir for 4 years, voice lessons for 2 years, band rehearsals a couple of
months, singing randomly at home

6 years middle school choir, 4 years middle school church choir, 1 Semester
Mixed Chorus

SFBC for 7 years, chamber choir 1 year, church choir 1 year

3 years of Mixed Chorus, 2 years of Chamber Choir, 1 year section leader
YWCP for 1 year, voice lessons for 1 year, 2 years of mixed chorus, 1 year of
treble singers, church choir

6 semesters of mixed, 6 semesters of chamber, school musicals, music min,
private theater from ages 5-12

1 semester of middle school choir, 1 year of Mixed Chorus

1 semester of mixed chorus, ~9 years of school choir
8 years of peninsula girls chorus, 2 years mixed choir, 1 year treble, ACDA

1 year of mixed chorus, 1 year of marin girls chorus, school choir

1 year of mixed chorus, 1 year of music ministry
2 semesters of mixed chorus, 2 semesters of chamber singers, elementary
school children's choir (church), musical theater from 4th to 8th grade, music
ministry at S|

1.5 years YWC, 1.5 years voice lessons, 9 years school choir, 1 year mixed
and treble chorus

3 years elementary school choir, 1 year mixed chorus

S| EMAILADDRESS

pbaker28@siprep.org
sangeja27@siprep.org
amakstman@siprep.org
ffaciane27@siprep.org

ckrol27@siprep.org
Htran27@siprep.org
Imaharjan28@siprep.org
rkirk26@siprep.org
cstatton27@siprep.org

clim28@siprep.org
Dleung28@siprep.org
Swu27@siprep.org

mwillson28@siprep.org

eballesteros28@siprep.or
Mchen28@siprep.org
ijin28@siprep.org
hlemmer28@siprep.org

jbennett28@siprep.org

Agallegos25@siprep.org
kozaeta26@siprep.org
bliang27@siprep.org
fhanley@siprep.org
efong27@siprep.org

amrozsnodgrass25@sipr
ep.org

gblas26@siprep.org
cko26@siprep.org

gbulgatti26@siprep.org

cconde26@siprep.org

dhammond26@siprep.
org

yleon26@gmail.com
mvan27@siprep.org
syost27@siprep.org

jmostasisa27@siprep.org
cherrmann27@siprep.
org

cli25@siprep.org
eschen26@siprep.org
ekiehn25@siprep.org
mhoward26@siprep.org
garcenio27 @siprep.org
elee26@siprep.org

efoster27@siprep.org
gsegura27@siprep.org

jozaeta25@siprep.org

agruzman27@siprep.org
hyee27@siprep.org

STUDENT ID #

270010
270198
270081

270159
270321

260189
270304

280203

270353
280366

280016
280056
280160

280026

250114

260273
270183
270114
270089

250260

260040
260190

260054
260085

260153

261727

270333

270228

270118
250208

260070
250188
261009
270012
260202

270093

271024

250282

270109
270355



